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Amat Relays - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Citrus College

Team Rankings - Through Event 62

- Combined Team Scores - Both Genders Scored
Place School Points

 1 Chino Hills CHHI 334 . 61

 2 Redondo Union REDO 331 . 11

 3 Ayala AYAL 321 . 83

 4 Claremont CLAR 218 . 21

 5 South Hills SOHI 188 . 25

 6 El Rancho ELRA 178

 7 West Ranch WERN 105 . 69

 8 Rosemead ROSE 95 . 61

 9 Wilson (Hh) -ss WLHH 94

 10 Bishop Amat BIAM 93 . 50

 1,960.81Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Chino Hills CHHI 196 . 61

 2 Redondo Union REDO 192 . 86

 3 Ayala AYAL 160

 4 Claremont CLAR 121 . 71

 5 St. Lucy's STLU 95 . 36

 6 El Rancho ELRA 93

 7 South Hills SOHI 87 . 25

 8 Rosemead ROSE 61 . 86

 9 West Ranch WERN 42 . 36

 10 Bishop Amat BIAM 37

 11 Wilson (Hh) -ss WLHH 29

 1,117.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Ayala AYAL 161 . 83

 2 Redondo Union REDO 138 . 25

 3 Chino Hills CHHI 138

 4 Loyola LOYO 130

 5 South Hills SOHI 101

 6 Claremont CLAR 96 . 50

 7 El Rancho ELRA 85

 8 Wilson (Hh) -ss WLHH 65

 9 West Ranch WERN 63 . 33

 10 Damien DAMI 57 . 83
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Amat Relays - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Citrus College

Team Rankings - Through Event 62

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 11 Bishop Amat BIAM 56 . 50

 12 Rosemead ROSE 33 . 75

 13 Don Bosco DOBO 10

 14 San Marino SNMR 6

 1,143.00Total


